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DDEEVVEELLOOPPMMEENNTT RREEVVIIEEWW AADDVVIISSOORRYY CCOOMMMMIITTTTEEEE ((DDRRAACC)) MMEEEETTIINNGG 

FFRRIIDDAAYY –– JJAANNUUAARRYY 2222,, 22002211 @@ 22::0000 –– 44::0000 

ZZOOOOMM VVIIDDEEOO--CCOONNFFEERREENNCCEE 

NNAAMMEE PPHHOONNEE ## EE--MMAAIILL AADDDDRREESSSS CCOOMMPPAANNYY NNAAMMEE 

1 Gladys DiGirolamo 954-753-1730 gladys.digirolamo@glhomes.com GL Homes 

2 Lauren MCClellan 561-721-4463 lmcclellan@jmortonla.com JMorton Planning & Landscape Architecture 

3 Bradley Miller 561-736-8838 bradley@mlpc.net Miller Land Planning, Inc. 

4 Collene Walter 561-366-1100 x 110 cwalter@udkstudios.com Urban Design Kilday Studio 

Pat Lentini 561-575-9557 pat@2gho.com Gentile Glas Holloway O’Mahoney & Associates, Inc. 
6 Evelyn Pacheco 954-603-0308 evelyn.pacheco@glhomes.com GL Homes 

7 Bill Whiteford 561-630-6820 wcw@teamplaninc.com Team Plan Inc. 

8 Jon Schmidt 561-684-6141 jschmidt@jesla.com Schmidt Nichols Landscape, Architecture 

9 Brian Terry - brianterry@insitestudio.com Insite Studio 

Jerrod Purser 561-687-2220 jerrod.purser@wginc.com WGI 

11 Scott Morton - smorton@kolter.com Kolter Homes 

12 Donaldson Hearing 561-747-6336 dhearing@cotleur-hearing.com Cotleur & Hearing 

13 Ramsay Bulkeley 561-233-5228 rbulkeley@pbcgov.org PZB – Administration 

14 Jon MacGillis (561) 233-5234 jmacgill@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

Wendy Hernandez (561) 233-5218 wnhernan@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

16 William Cross (561) 233-5206 wcross@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

17 Jeff Gagnon (561) 233-5036 jgagnon@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

18 Melissa Matos 561-233-5035 mmatos@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

19 Ryan Vandenburg (561) 233-5233 rvandenburg@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

Albert Jacob (561) 233-5342 ajacob@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

21 Dorine Kelley 561-233-5579 dkelley@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

22 Lindsey Walter (561) 233-5229 lwalter@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

23 Vismary Dorta (561) 233-5221 vdorta@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

24 Miriam De Santiago (561) 233-5402 mdesantiago2@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

Santiago Zamora 561-233-5406 hzamora@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

26 Meredith Leigh (561) 233-5278 mleigh@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

27 Timothy Haynes (561) 233-5222 thaynes@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

28 Susan Goggin 561-233-5230 sgoggin@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

29 Donna Adelsperger 561-233-5224 dadelspe@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

Zubida Persaud (561) 233-5214 zpersaud@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

31 Scott Cantor (561)684-4087 scantor@pbcgov.org PBC Land Development 

32 Joanne Keller 561-684-4090 jkeller@pbcgov.org PBC Land Development 

33 Bryan Davis 561-233-5308 bmdavis@pbcgov.org PZB – Planning 

34 Travis Goodson 561-233-5052 tgoodson@pbcgov.org PZB – Planning 
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